THE SECRET

The Secret Handicapper Proofing for September 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Secret Handicapper. The Secret Handicapper website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 17:25 Groundworker 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 63.65
Musselburgh
Single 30th 17:15 Epsom |Seamster 13.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 65.65
Single 30th 16:55 Archive 3.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 67.65
Musselburgh
Single 30th 16:45 Epsom |Central City 3.75 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 70.65
Single 30th 16:20 Fashion Theory| 7.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 73.65
Musselburgh
Single 30th 16:10 Epsom |Dourado 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 75.65
Single 30th 15:15 Chookie 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 77.65
Musselburgh  |Dunedin
Single 30th 15:05 Epsom |Akvavera 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 79.65
Single 30th 14:40 Lang Toun 4.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 69.65
Musselburgh |Lady
Single 30th 14:00 Epsom |Lady Cosette 3.25 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 72.65
Single 29th 20:45 Red Stripes 8.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 75.65
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 29th 18:45 Secret Art 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 77.65
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 29th 17:45 Emily Goldfinch 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 79.65
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 29th 17:30 Chester |Sky Marshal 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 71.65
Single 29th 16:55 Chester |Last 7.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 72.65
Enchantment
Single 29th 16:10 Ripon  |Multellie 2.75 3.00 Win 1 5.25 74.65
Single 29th 15:50 Haydock |Youkan 15.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 69.4
Single 29th 15:10 Chester |K Club 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 70.4
Single 29th 14:50 Market  [My 21.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 71.4
Rasen Renaissance
Single 29th 14:30 Ripon  [Flint Hill 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 72.4
Single 28th 20:45 Havana Star 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 74.4
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 28th 20:15 Moxy Mares 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 76.4
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 28th 19:15 Harbour 3.75 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 78.4
Newcastle Approach
(A.W)
Single 28th 18:45 Epeius 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 81.4
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 28th 16:55 Haydock |Fondest 4.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 82.4
Single 28th 16:25 Haydock |Morning 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 85.4
Wonder
Single 28th 15:50 Haydock |She Can 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 86.4
Boogie
Single 28th 14:15 McCabe Creek 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 89.4
\Worcester
Single 28th 13:35 Haydock |Nuits St 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 91.4
Georges
Single 27th 21:15 Kempton |Athassel 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 81.4
(A.W)
Single 27th 20:45 Kempton |Elector 3.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 82.4
(A.W)
Single 27th 17:55 Maori Bob 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 85.4



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/583
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newmarket

Single 27th 17:35 Harry 9.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 76.4
Pontefract Hurricane

Single 27th 17:10 Perth Amilliontimes 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 77.4

Single 27th 16:45 King Lud 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 79.4
Newmarket

Single 27th 15:50 Rolladice 8.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 80.4
Pontefract

Single 27th 15:15 Mrs Hoo 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 82.4
Pontefract

Single 27th 15:00 Right Direction 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 84.4
Newmarket

Single 27th 14:25 Indomitable 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 73.4
Newmarket

Single 26th 21:15 Zaajer 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 75.4
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 26th 18:00 Redcar |Crosse Fire 17.00 1.00 Non-runner - 77.4

Single 26th 17:30 Redcar |Legal History 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 77.4

Single 26th 17:20 Perth Equus Pandora 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 78.4

Single 26th 17:10 Peggie Sue 11.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 80.4
Goodwood

Single 26th 17:00 Redcar |Angel Force 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 82.4

Single 26th 16:40 Master 4.50 3.00 Win 1 9.45 74.4
Goodwood Carpenter

Single 26th 14:50 Redcar |Al Fajir Mukbile 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 64.95

Single 26th 14:30 London 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 66.95
Goodwood Protocol

Single 26th 14:20 Redcar |Chitra 7.50 2.00 Win 1 13.00 69.95

Single 25th 19:15 Commander 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 56.95
Chelmsford Han
(A.W)

Single 25th 17:45 Dombra 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 58.95
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 25th 17:20 Lingfield |Midnight Guest 4.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 60.95
(A.W)

Single 25th 17:00 Beverley |Placebo Effect 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 63.95

Single 25th 16:50 Lingfield |Kingi Compton 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 64.95
(A.W)

Single 25th 16:40 Warwick |The Young 6.50 2.00 Non-runner - 66.95

Master

Single 25th 16:30 Beverley |Detachment 2.25 3.00 Win 1 3.38 66.95

Single 25th 16:20 Lingfield |Cheeky Rascal 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 63.57
(A.W)

Single 25th 15:20 Beverley |Zeshov 11.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 64.57

Single 25th 13:30 Lingfield |Accomplice 26.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 66.57
(A.W)

Single 24th 21:00 Alexandrakollo 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 67.57
Newcastle ntai
(A.W)

Single 24th 20:00 Totally Magic 9.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 69.57
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 24th 18:00 Exclusive 10.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 71.57
Newcastle Waters
(A.W)

Single 24th 17:40 Kempton |Nawar 12.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 73.57
(A.W)

Single 24th 17:20 Leicester|Kyllachys Tale 6.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 75.57

Single 24th 17:00 Hamilton |Fleetfoot Jack 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 77.57

Single 24th 16:40 Kempton |Polybius 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 79.57
(A.W)

Single 24th 16:30 Hamilton |Hot Hannah 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 71.32

Single 24th 15:00 Hamilton |Jack Blane 7.50 2.00 Win 1 13.00 73.32

Single 24th 14:30 Hamilton |Rockley Point 8.50 2.00 Win 1 15.00 60.32

Single 23rd 17:35 Capsy De Mee 10.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 45.32

Plumpton




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 23rd 17:00 Opechee 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 47.32
Plumpton
Single 23rd 16:30 Anteros 11.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 49.32
Plumpton
Single 23rd 15:50 Uttoxeter|Midnight Shot 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 51.32
Single 23rd 15:15 Uttoxeter|Kingston 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 52.32
Single 23rd 14:55 Regulation 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 54.32
Plumpton
Single 23rd 14:30 Hamilton |Iconic Code 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 55.32
Single 23rd 14:10 Uttoxeter|Handy Hollow 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 56.32
Single 23rd 14:00 Hamilton |Salazar 10.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 47.32
Single 23rd 13:40 Uttoxeter|Cairnshill 9.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 49.32
Single 22nd 19:15 Dalileo 10.00 2.00 Win 1 18.00 51.32
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 22nd 18:45 A Sure 9.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 33.32
\Wolverhampto (Welcome
n (A.W)
Single 22nd 17:50 Catterick |Zebulon 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 35.32
Single 22nd 17:30 Ayr Fools And 5.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 36.32
Kings
Single 22nd 17:15 Newbury |Bertog 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 38.32
Single 22nd 16:40 Newbury |You're Hired 7.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 39.32
Single 22nd 16:00 Revenge 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 41.32
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 22nd 15:00 Catterick |Di Alta 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 42.32
Single 22nd 14:15 Poet's Society 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 44.32
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 22nd 13:45 Newbury |Stylehunter 8.00 2.00 Non-runner - 45.32
Single 21st 21:20 Another Angel 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 45.32
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 21st 20:50 Monsieur Mel 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 47.32
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 21st 20:20 Mr Diamond 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 48.32
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 21st 19:50 Rinaria 26.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 50.32
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 21st 18:20 British Art 4.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 51.32
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 21st 17:50 Mambo Dancer 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 54.32
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 21st 16:55 Newton |Our Folly 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 56.32
Abbot
Single 21st 16:45 Ayr Dominating 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 57.32
Single 21st 15:45 Newton |Vexillum 17.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 59.32
Abbot
Single 21st 14:30 Ayr Shallow Hal 8.00 2.00 Win 1 14.00 60.32
Single 20th 20:45 Gift From God 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 46.32
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 20th 20:15 Satchville Flyer 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 47.32
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 20th 19:15 Rufus King 4.33 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 50.32
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 20th 17:20 Ayr Buonarroti 3.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 53.32
Single 20th 17:10 Nobleman's 4.33 3.00 Win 1 9.49 56.32
Yarmouth Nest
Single 20th 16:35 Polybius 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 46.83

Yarmouth




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 20th 16:20 Angel Gabrial 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 49.83
Pontefract
Single 20th 16:10 Ayr Bollin Joan 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 50.83
Single 20th 15:45 Procedure 4.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 52.83
Pontefract
Single 20th 15:25 Manjaam 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 55.83
Yarmouth
Single 20th 14:00 Ayr Right Action 19.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 56.83
Single 20th 13:50 Nostrovia 10.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 57.83
Yarmouth
Single 19th 18:15 Kelso Forever Field 8.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 59.83
Single 19th 17:40 Green Fortune 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 61.83
'Yarmouth
Single 19th 17:10 Encore D'Or 2.50 3.00 Win 1 4.13 64.83
'Yarmouth
Single 19th 16:40 Data Protection 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 60.7
'Yarmouth
Single 19th 16:30 Beverley |Scoundrel 26.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 61.7
Single 19th 16:20 Sandown|Knight Errant 6.50 2.00 Win 1 10.45 62.7
Single 19th 15:50 Sandown|Akvavera 8.00 2.00 Win 1 14.00 52.25
Single 19th 15:25 Beverley |Matewan 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 38.25
Single 19th 14:00 Syrian Pearl 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 30
Yarmouth
Single 19th 13:40 Sandown|Operative 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 31
Single 18th 20:00 Kempton [Air Of York 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 33
(A.W)
Single 18th 18:30 Kempton |Maykir 16.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 34
(A.W)
Single 18th 17:40 Redcar |Slipper Satin 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 36
Single 18th 17:10 Redcar |Affair 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 37
Single 18th 16:50 Equimou 5.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 39
Yarmouth
Single 18th 15:50 Danecase 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 41
Yarmouth
Single 18th 15:10 Redcar [Kentuckyconne 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 42
ction
Single 18th 14:50 Great Beyond 4.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 43
Yarmouth
Single 18th 14:40 Redcar |Jackamundo 7.50 2.00 Win 1 13.00 46
Single 18th 13:50 Lethal Guest 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 33
Yarmouth
Single 17th 21:00 Kempton |Stay In The 12.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 35
(A.W) Light
Single 17th 20:30 Kempton |[Klassique 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 36
(A.W)
Single 17th 17:40 Brighton |Broadhaven 6.00 2.00 Win 1 9.50 28
Honey
Single 17th 17:10 Brighton |Narjes 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 18.5
Single 17th 17:00 Hexham |Damut I'm Out 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 20.5
Single 17th 16:40 Brighton |Sir Fred 6.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 22.5
Single 17th 16:10 Brighton |Bernie's Boy 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 24.5
Single 17th 16:00 Hexham |Xpo Universel 10.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 25.5
Single 17th 15:40 Brighton |Social Butterfly 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 27.5
Single 17th 15:30 Hexham |King Muro 4.33 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 28.5
Single 16th 17:50 Ffos Las |Rolanna 4.33 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 31.5
Single 16th 17:15 Ffos Las |Artic Nel 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 34.5
Single 16th 17:05 Bath Mister 11.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 35.5
Musicmaster
Single 16th 16:40 Ffos Las |Altra Vita 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 37.5
Single 16th 16:05 Ffos Las |Jedhi 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 29.25
Single 16th 15:55 Bath High Wells 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 32.25
Single 16th 15:30 Ffos Las |Geranium 7.50 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 34.25
Single 16th 15:20 Bath Showmethewa 10.00 1.00 Non-runner - 36.25
yavrilo
Single 16th 14:55 Ffos Las |New Identity 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 36.25
Single 16th 13:50 Ffos Las |Valley Belle 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 37.25
Single 15th 18:20 Great Colaci 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 38.25




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Musselburgh
Single 15th 17:45 Texas Radio 8.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 40.25
Musselburgh
Single 15th 17:35 Bath Orange Suit 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 42.25
Single 15th 17:30 Lingfield |Voluminous 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 44.25
Single 15th 17:10 Rocky Shores 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 33.75
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 15th 16:40 Spray The Sea 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 34.75
Musselburgh
Single 15th 16:15 Lingfield |JAwesome 5.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 37.75
(A.W)
Single 15th 16:05 Whatsthemess 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 40.75
Musselburgh |age
Single 15th 15:55 Chester |Private Matter 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 43.75
Single 15th 15:15 Chester |Dave Dexter 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 44.75
Single 15th 14:50 Pop Telecom 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 36.75
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 15th 14:05 Chester |Night Of Glory 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 37.75
Single 14th 18:10 Salisbury|Dreamboat 8.00 2.00 Non-runner - 39.75
Annie
Single 14th 17:30 Sandown|Zlatan 6.00 2.00 Win 1 8.50 39.75
Single 14th 17:15 Chester |Intense Style 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 31.25
Single 14th 17:10 Lake Volta 6.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 21.25
Doncaster
Single 14th 17:00 Sandown|Blizzard 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 23.25
Single 14th 16:30 Sandown|Absolutely So 8.00 2.00 Win 1 14.00 25.25
Single 14th 15:55 Sandown|Mordin 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 11.25
Single 14th 15:40 Chester |Gabrial The 9.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 13.25
Devil
Single 14th 14:50 Sandown|Ocelot 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 15.25
Single 14th 14:35 Chester |Pass The Gin 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 16.25
Single 13th 17:55 Hamilton |Corton Lad 21.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19.25
Single 13th 17:35 Ffos Las |The Night King 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 20.25
Single 13th 17:20 Hamilton |Rosemay 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 22.25
Single 13th 17:10 Maverick 4.33 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 24.25
Doncaster Officer
Single 13th 17:00 Ffos Las |Smokey Lane 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 27.25
Single 13th 16:40 Finniston Farm 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 30.25
Doncaster
Single 13th 16:05 Eastern Impact 8.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 31.25
Doncaster
Single 13th 15:45 Hamilton |Dodgy Bob 6.50 2.00 Loss 15 -2.00 33.25
Single 13th 14:15 Ffos Las |Sod's Law 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 35.25
Single 13th 13:50 Dame Gladys 34.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 25.25
Doncaster
Single 12th 18:45 Kempton |Briyouni 26.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 26.25
(A.W)
Single 12th 17:15 Sheepscar Lad 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 27.25
Doncaster
Single 12th 17:05 Uttoxeter|Bumble Bay 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 30.25
Single 12th 16:50 Carlisle |Elusive Heights 11.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 31.25
Single 12th 16:30 Uttoxeter|Strumble Head 8.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 32.25
Single 12th 16:15 Carlisle |Conversant 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 34.25
Single 12th 16:15 Carlisle |Inexes 4.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 35.25
Single 12th 16:05 Pretty Jewel 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 38.25
Doncaster
Single 12th 14:25 Fanaar 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 39.25
Doncaster
Single 12th 14:00 Carlisle |Mustagbal 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 42.25
Single 11th 18:40 Salisbury|Golden Image 7.00 2.00 Not Available - 32.25
Single 11th 17:45 Catterick |Question Of 11.00 2.00 Win 1 20.00 32.25
Faith
Single 11th 16:55 Tell The Tale 12.00 1.00 Ran Out - -1.00 12.25
\Worcester
Single 11th 16:40 Catterick |Arnold 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 13.25




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 11th 16:20 Leicester|Rebel Assault 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 15.25
Single 11th 16:00 Salisbury|Look Surprised 9.00 2.00 Not Available - 17.25
Single 11th 15:35 Catterick |Trautmann 5.50 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 17.25
Single 11th 15:30 Salisbury|Cricklewood 5.00 2.00 Not Available - 19.25
Green
Single 11th 15:00 Catterick |Calliope 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 19.25
Single 11th 14:30 Catterick |Summerseat 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 22.25
Dream
Single 10th 17:05 Newton [Mutoondresdas 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 23.25
Abbot horse
Single 10th 16:30 Newton |Presenting 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 24.25
Abbot Berkley
Single 10th 16:20 Perth Chasma 21.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 25.25
Single 10th 15:45 Perth Indian Temple 19.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 26.25
Single 10th 15:25 Newton |Lord Topper 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 27.25
Abbot
Single 10th 14:00 Brighton |Dusty 6.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 29.25
Single 9th 17:00 York Airglow 13.00 1.00 Non-runner - 31.25
Single 9th 17:00 York \Wahoo 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 31.25
Single 9th 16:00 York Winter Lion 11.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 32.25
Single 9th 15:05 Fontwell |Code Of Law 8.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 33.25
Single 9th 14:20 York Thomas 17.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 35.25
Cranmer
Single 9th 14:20 York Mooltazem 15.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 36.25
Single 9th 14:00 Fontwell |Hermosa 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 37.25
Vaquera
Single 9th 13:50 York Round The 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 38.25
Island
Single 9th 13:50 York Twin Appeal 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 39.25
Single 8th 19:45 Silver 11.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 40.25
\Wolverhampto |Character
n (A.W)
Single 8th 19:15 Aurag 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 42.25
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 8th 17:45 Chaucer's Tale 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 43.25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 8th 17:30 Thirsk  |Rumshak 10.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 44.25
Single 8th 17:25 Haydock |Empress Ali 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 45.25
Single 8th 17:15 Stratford |McCabe Creek 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 47.25
Single 8th 16:55 Thirsk  |Data Protection 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 48.25
Single 8th 16:30 Ascot Normandy 9.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 49.25
Barriere
Single 8th 16:05 Stratford |Call Me Vic 8.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 50.25
Single 8th 15:45 Thirsk  |Summer Icon 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 52.25
Single 8th 14:45 Ascot Ripp Orf 8.00 2.00 Win 1 14.00 53.25
Single 8th 14:35 Thirsk  |Five Angels 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 39.25
Single 7th 19:45 Kempton |Noble Gift 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 41.25
(A.W)
Single 7th 19:30 Our Place In 8.50 2.00 Win 1 14.25 43.25
Musselburgh  |Loule
Single 7th 19:00 The Last 6.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 29
Musselburgh  |Debutante
Single 7th 18:00 Zeshov 3.25 3.00 Win 1 5.40 31
Musselburgh
Single 7th 17:15 Haydock |Burn Some 3.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 25.6
Dust
Single 7th 17:00 Fumbo Jumbo 7.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 28.6
Musselburgh
Single 7th 16:20 Ascot Silver Quartz 8.00 2.00 Win 1 12.60 30.6
Single 7th 16:10 Haydock |Calder Prince 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 18
Single 7th 15:35 Haydock |Orient Class 9.50 2.00 Non-runner - 20
Single 7th 15:25 Exclusive 10.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 20
Newcastle Waters
(A.W)
Single 6th 19:30 Carlisle |Reveleon 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 22




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 6th 19:00 Carlisle |Harbour 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 25
Approach
Single 6th 18:00 Carlisle |Sfumato 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 27
Single 6th 17:20 Salisbury|Ship Of The 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 28
Fen
Single 6th 16:50 Salisbury|Odyssa 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 30
Single 6th 16:40 Haydock |Star Of The 11.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 32
East
Single 6th 16:00 Ever So Much 12.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 34
Sedgefield
Single 6th 15:20 Salisbury|Gunforhire 6.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 36
Single 6th 14:00 Lincoln County 8.50 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 38
Sedgefield
Single 6th 13:50 Salisbury|Wicked Sea 7.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 40
Single 5th 19:35 Ffos Las |Big Bad Lol 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 42
Single 5th 19:00 Ffos Las |Altra Vita 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 45
Single 5th 17:30 Ffos Las |Jazzy Girl 26.00 2.00 Non-runner - -2.00 37.5
Single 5th 17:05 Bath Swing Out 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 39.5
Sister
Single 5th 16:20 Get Home Now 26.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 40.5
Southwell
Single 5th 16:00 Bath Delirium 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 41.5
Single 5th 15:50 Free Bounty 10.00 2.00 Unseated Rider - -2.00 43.5
Southwell
Single 5th 15:10 Lingfield |ElI Ghazwani 9.00 2.00 Win 1 16.00 45.5
(A.W)
Single 5th 14:30 Bath Perfect 7.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 29.5
Symphony
Single 5th 14:20 Ballycamp 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 315
Southwell
Single 4th 20:45 Kempton |Mrs Burbidge 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 325
(A.W)
Single 4th 20:15 Kempton [Robero 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 34.5
(A.W)
Single 4th 19:25 Leicester|Sexy Secret 8.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 36.5
Single 4th 19:15 Kempton |Goodwood 4.50 2.00 Win 1 6.30 38.5
(A.W) Showman
Single 4th 18:55 Leicester|Peggie Sue 3.75 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 32.2
Single 4th 18:45 Kempton |Happy Escape 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 35.2
(A.W)
Single 4th 18:25 Leicester|Luna Magic 5.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 37.2
Single 4th 17:45 Kempton |Gregorian Girl 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 40.2
(A.W)
Single 4th 16:55 Leicester|Popsicle 4.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 41.2
Single 4th 14:00 Lyrica's Lion 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 44.2
Goodwood
Single 3rd 20:20 Another Angel 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 46.2
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 3rd 19:30 Windsor |Doctor Jazz 12.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 47.2
Single 3rd 18:30 Windsor |Dagian 5.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 48.2
Single 3rd 18:00 Windsor |Secretfact 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 50.2
Single 3rd 17:15 Ffos Las |Banksy's Art 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 51.2
Single 3rd 17:05 Brighton |Light Of Air 8.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 53.2
Single 3rd 16:45 Ffos Las |Star Gypsy 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 55.2
Single 3rd 16:00 Brighton |Hidden Stash 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 56.2
Single 3rd 15:55 Windsor |A Sure 34.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 57.2
\Welcome
Single 3rd 15:15 Ffos Las |Ragstone View 8.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 58.2
Single 2nd 17:00 Brighton |Archie 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 60.2
Single 2nd 16:30 Brighton |Purple Rock 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 62.2
Single 2nd 16:15 Novis Adventus 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 65.2
\Worcester
Single 2nd 16:00 Brighton |Last 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 54.2
Enchantment
Single 2nd 15:45 Ginger Fizz 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 56.2

\Worcester




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 2nd 14:15 Heurtevent 11.00 2.00 Win 20.00 57.2
\Worcester
Single 2nd 14:00 Brighton |Global Rose 6.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 37.2
Single 1st 18:00 Lingfield |Luxford 15.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 39.2
(A.W)
Single 1st 17:45 Bombshell Bay 15.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 40.2
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 1st 17:35 Chester |Dominating 7.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 41.2
Single 1st 17:00 Chester |Billy Dylan 8.00 2.00 Win 14.00 43.2
Single 1st 16:40 Fool For You 9.50 2.00 Win 17.00 29.2
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 1st 16:30 Beverley |Pepys 9.00 1.00 Win 7.20 12.2
Single 1st 15:20 Beverley |Our Little Pony 7.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 5
Single 1st 15:05 Newton |Wolfcatcher 8.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 7
Abbot
Single 1st 14:25 Sandown|Dubai Horizon 11.00 1.00 Win 10.00 9
Single 1st 13:50 Sandown|Bahamian 10.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1
Sunrise

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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